
Nov 14, 2024-Jan 15, 2025

Sales Playbook

Jan. 15, 2026 - Feb. 25, 2026
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PCFE308CAF PCFG3080AF

PRFC2383AF PRFS2883AF FPFU19F8WF/ FPRU19F8WF

PMOS198CAF

PCWD3080AFPCWS3080AF
PCCE3080AF PCCE3680AF PCCG3080AS PCCG3680AS

PCCI3080CAF PCCI3680AF B
u
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t 
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PMBS3080BF

H
o
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d
s

FHWC3050RS & FWHC3650RS

PDSH4816BF

$3799 

SALE 2399

$3999 

SALE 2499

$4399 SALE 2699$1899 SALE 1499$1899 SALE 1599$1799 SALE 1499

$2199 SALE 1599 $2399 SALE 1799

$3699         

SALE 2999
$3499                 

SALE 2799

$1149           

SALE 949
$1249                   

SALE 1049

$999 

SALE 899

$999 SALE 699

$1999 SALE 1599
$5999 SALE 3999

$1599 

SALE 1299

/        $5199

      SALE 3699

O
T
R

$1999 SALE 1499
PMBD3080AF

PRMC2290BF

$4599         

SALE 3599

$5199

      SALE 3699

Jan. 15, 2026-Feb.25, 2026

$3399         

SALE 2699

PRFG2383AF

PCFI3670AF PCFD3670AF

$8499 

SALE 6999

$7999 

SALE 5999

New

PCFG3670AF

$7799

 SALE 5799

$6999 SALE 4699

PCWM3080AF

PRSC2222AF

$3199         

SALE 2399

PCFI308CAF
$4699 

SALE 2799

New
Standard 

Depth
FPOFPO

New

PRMS2790BF

$4499         

SALE 3499
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ECFI3068AS
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$6499

 SALE 5199

O
TR

Single Door 
Refrigerator 
& Freezer

EI33AR80WS
EI33AF80WS

U
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ECFI3668AS

$7499

 SALE 5999

ECFG3068AS

$5799

 SALE 3899

ECFG3668AS

$6799

 SALE 4899

$5999

 SALE 3799

$6999

 SALE 4899

ECFD3068AS ECFD3668AS

EMOW1911AS
$1199 SALE 999

ECWS3012AS
$4799  SALE 3699 $6499  SALE 4999 $7499  SALE 5799

ECWD3012AS ECWM3012AS

$2799  SALE 1599

EMBD3010AS EMBS2411BB

$5999  SALE 4299

Trim Kit (EMTK3011AS) $499

$1499  SALE 1099

$5999  SALE 4299

Trim Kit and Pairing Kit Sold Separately

ECCG3068AS ECCG3668AS ECCG3672AS
$3999  SALE 2399$1999  SALE 1699 $2099  SALE 1799

ECCI3068AS
$2499  SALE 1799

ECCI3668AS
$2999  SALE 2199

ECVW3062AS ECVW3662AS ECVI4262AS
$1799  SALE 1439$1599  SALE 1279$1499  SALE 1199

EI24WC15VSEI24BC15VS

ERFG2393AS ERMC2295ASERFC2393AS

$1999  SALE 1799 $2199  SALE 1799

$3999  SALE 3299 $4199  SALE 3499 $5999  SALE 3799

Jan. 15, 2026 - Feb. 25, 2026
All Models on Sale

Electrolux Kitchen Buy More Save More – 
Buy 2 Save $350, Buy 3+ Save $750 (Includes Ventilation, Excludes 24" and Specialty)

$1799  SALE 1499

EDSH4944CS
EDSP4944CS

New

$1299  SALE 999

EDSR1832AP

EDSR4932AP

New
True Flush

FPO



FFET1222UW FFET1222UV FFTR2045VW   FFTR2045VS   FFHT2022AW   FFHT2022AS  GRTE2055AF

FRSG2115AV            GRSC2352AF GRSC2352AD          PRSC2222AF FRSS2623AS GRSS2652AFFRSS2323AW FRSS2323AS GRSS2352AF

GRFC2353AF  GRFC2353AD   PRFG2383AF   PRFC2383AF FRFN2813AF   GRFN2853AF  FRFS2823AW   FRFS2823AS     FRFS2823AD  GRFS2853AF   GRFS2853AD

- Refrigeration
Summary

10 – 12 Cu.Ft
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18 Cu.Ft

COUNTER DEPTH  SXS
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O
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STANDARD DEPTH

COUNTER DEPTH
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O
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O
M
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O
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T
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2 DOOR                                                               QUATTRO

STANDARD DEPTH

$1199
 SALE $849

$1129
SALE  $829

$2899
SALE  $2199

$2999
SALE  $2299

$3699
SALE  $2999

$2899
SALE  $2299

$3199
SALE  $2599

$2299
SALE  $1799

$2699
SALE  $1999

$2199
SALE  $1699

$2099
SALE  $1599

$2499
SALE  $1899

$2099
SALE  $1699

FRBG1224AV  FRBE1925A W/F    GRBN2012AF      FRQG1721AV            GRQC2255BF GRMC2273CF

$4399
SALE  $2999

FFHT1425VW FFHT1425VV

$1249
SALE  $899

$1149
SALE  $849

$4599
SALE  $3599

FFET1022UW

$1079
SALE  $829

FFET1022UV

$1099
SALE  $849

IM117000-Ice 
Maker Kit - Top 
Mount  
$209.99

FRSS2323AD

$2299
SALE  $1799

FRTE1835AW FRTE1835AV

$1049
SALE  $899

$1099
SALE  $949

$1499
SALE  $1099

$1549
SALE  $1199

$1799
SALE  $1499

$2999
SALE  $2399

$3299
SALE  $2699

$2899
SALE  $2299

$2599
SALE  $1999

GRFG2353AF

$3099
SALE  $2499

$3399
SALE  $2799

$3499
SALE  $2899

$2699
SALE  $2099

$3399
SALE  $2699

$4199
SALE  $2799

FFHT1814YW

$999
SALE  $849

$3499
SALE  $2799

PRFS2883AF

$2349/$2399
SALE  $1699/$1799

GRMC2273CD

$4499
SALE  $3099

$1699
 SALE  $1099

$3199
SALE  $2399

ALL REFRIGERATOR
FRAE2136AW

20 Cu.Ft14 Cu.Ft

$4699
SALE  $3499

STANDARD DEPTH
GRMG2272CF

$3099
SALE  $2499

$3899
SALE  $2999

GRMN2872AF    FRMS2733AV       GRMS2773AF           PRMS2790BFPRMC2290BF

FRFG1723A W/V

COUNTER DEPTH

$2399
SALE  $1899

GRFN2023AF

30” Wide

30” Wide

$2199
 SALE  $1699

$1599
SALE  $1249

$1549
SALE  $1149   

16 Cu.Ft

FRTE1622AW FRTE1622AS

$1149
SALE  $899

$1199
SALE  $949

$1249
SALE  $899

FFHT1822UV

FRAE2022AF

$2099
SALE  $1499

$2499
SALE  $1899

GRSN2620AF

$1799
SALE  $1499

$4199
SALE  $3299

FRTE1835AS

$1149
SALE  $999

FRFG2033AV FRFG2011AV

$2499
SALE  $1899

$2599
SALE  $1899

33” Wide

IM1900MD -Ice 
Maker Kit - Top 
Mount  16 cu ft
$209.99

FRSN2610AF

$2199
SALE  $1699

FRAE1626AW

$1249
SALE  $1049

New

$4499
SALE  $3499

New New

New
30” Wide

FRFN1801AF

$1899
SALE  $1599

FPO FPO
$1699/$1799
SALE $1299/$1399

$1449
SALE  $1199

New

FPO

New 
30” Wide



- Refrigeration
Summary

 

GRDF1911AF GRDA1911AF FPFU19F8WF FPRU19F8WF
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$4999
SALE  $3499

$4999
SALE  $3499

$799
SALE  $649

$749
SALE  $599

$999
SALE  $799

FGBC5334VS

$999
SALE $799

TWINSPAIRKIT (912000542) Twins Pairing Kit $175

TRMKTEZ2FL79 (912000494) Trim Kit-Double-Flat-79" $899

TRMKTEZ2LV84 (912002986) Trim Kit-Double-Louvered-84" $899

TRMKTEZ2FL75 (912000498) Trim Kit-Double-Collar 75" $799

TRMKTEZ1FL79 (912000499) Trim Kit -Single-Flat-79" $799

TTGALHDLKIT (912000502)  Gallery Handle Kit (1 Handle) $80

TTDRRVFRKIT2 (912001315) Refrigerator Door Reversal Kit $699

TTDRRVFFKIT2 (912001316)Freezer Door Reversal Kit $699

$5199
SALE  $3699

$5199
SALE  $3699

New New



- Cooking
Summary

24” E/C Fan Convection

FCFC241CAW FCFE242CAS FCRE305CBW FCRE305CBS FCRE306CAW FCRE306CAS FCRE308CAS FCRE308CAD GCRE306CBF FCRI306CAS GCRI306CBF

FCRG3052BW FCRG3052BS FCRG3062AW FCRG3062AS     FCRG3083AS FCRG3083AD GCRG3060BF GCRG3060BD

30” Electric Front Control                                                                               30” Front Control with Total Convection

FCFE306CAW FCFE306CAS FCFE308CAS GCFE305CBF GCFE306CBF GCFE306CBD GCFE307CBF PCFE308CAF FCFI308CBS GCFI306CBF GCFI306CBD GCFI307CBF PCFI308CAS PCFI3670AF

FCFG3062AW FCFG3062AS FCFG3083AS GCFG3059BF GCFG3060BF GCFG3060BD GCFG3070BF PCFG3080AF GCFG3661AF PCFG3670AF PCFD3670AF

$1399
  SALE  $999

$1799
SALE  $1199

$3099
SALE  $1999

$2899
SALE  $1799

$2399
SALE  $1599

$2999
SALE  $1899

$3999
SALE  $2499

36” Gas Front Control

$8499
SALE  $6999

$7999
SALE  $5999

$7799
SALE  $5799

$2299
SALE  $1399

$2399
SALE  $1499

$3599
SALE  $2199

$1899
SALE  $1249

$1999
SALE  $1299

$2999
SALE  $1899

$3699
SALE  $2299

$4699
SALE  $2799

$1349
SALE  $1049

$1399
SALE  $1099

$1299
SALE  $999

$1349
SALE  $1049

$1699
SALE  $1249

$1749
SALE  $1299

$2099
SALE  $1499

$1999
SALE  $1349

$2099
SALE  $1399

$5499
SALE  $3999

$1349
SALE  $1049

$1399
SALE  $1099

$1399
SALE  $1099

$1449
SALE  $1149

$1849
SALE  $1299

$1899
SALE  $1349

$2199
SALE  $1699

$2249
SALE  $1749

$3799
SALE  $2399

30” Rear Control (Total) Convection 30” Rear Control  Induction30” Rear Control Electric

30” Rear Control Gas 30” Gas Rear Control Total ConvectionRear Control Convection 

30” Induction Rear Control Total Convection 36” Induction

30” Gas Front Control  with Total Convection 30” Gas Front Control    Convection

$2699
SALE  $1699

$2799
SALE  $1799

Steam 
Clean

Steam 
Clean

$3199
SALE  $2099

$3899
SALE  $2499

$3299
SALE  $2199

$2099
SALE  $1499

$2399
SALE  $1799

FRIGPEREAFT
912000624
30” Air Fry Tray
$71.99 

Accessories: 5304526506
912001382
30” Glide Rack
$143.99 

5304532107
912001381
30” Handle Rack
$39.99 

5304535284
912001380
Centre Grate for 
Gas Ranges
$43.99 

5304495353
912000830
Universal Gas 
Griddle
$189.99 

20% OFF Trays and Racks

11NBBKGDSS
912001264
30" FC FS 
Universal
Backguard - SS
$113.99 

National Pizza Day Promotion - Save $200 on all Stone  
Baked Pizza models - Feb 5th to 16th



- Cooking
Summary

Electric - 30 Inch

ECCE242CAS FFEC3025UB FFEC3025US GCCE3049AS GCCE3070AS GCCE3070AD PCCE3080AF

Electric - 36 Inch Induction- 30 Inch
GCCE3670AS GCCE3670AD PCCE3680AF FCCI3027AB GCCI3067AB PCCI3080AF

C
O

O
K

T
O

P
S

Gas - 30 Inch Induction- 36 Inch
GCCG3046AS GCCG3048AS PCCG3080AS FCCI3627AB GCCI3667AB PCCI3680AF

Gas - 36 Inch HOODS
GCCG3648AS PCCG3680AS FCVW3052AW FCVW3052AS FCVW3062AS FCVW3062AD FHWC3050RS FHWC3650RS

H
O

O
D

S 
-c

o
n

t'
d

FHWC3075LS FHWC3675LS FHWC3070LS FHWC3670LS FHPC4260LS

$949
SALE  $799

$899
SALE  $749

$1199
SALE  $899

$1399
SALE  $1099

$1299
SALE  $999

$1799
SALE  $1499

$1499
SALE  $1199

$1399
SALE  $1099

$1899
SALE  $1599

$1399
SALE  $999

$1599
SALE  $999

$2199
SALE  $1599

$2399
SALE  $1799

$1799
SALE  $1199

$1599
SALE  $1099$1199

SALE  $799
$1399

SALE  $999

$1899
SALE  $1499

$1999
SALE  $1599

$1499
SALE  $1299

$379
SALE  $299

$429
SALE  $349

$579
SALE  $499

$1149
SALE  $949

$1249
SALE  $1049

$699
SALE  $599

$849
SALE  $699

$899
SALE  $749

$999
SALE  $849

$1199
SALE  $999

Electric - 24 Inch

$899
SALE  $799

$629
SALE  $549

New Range Hoods 

features LED light strips

30” 36” 42”30” 36”



Classified as Internal

- Cooking
Summary

Over-The-Range 24” OTR

FMOS174CB W/S FMOS1846B W/S GMOS1266AF GMOS1962AF PMOS198CAF UMV1422UW UMV1422US

M
IC

R
O

W
A

V
E

S

Built-In's Micro.
GMBS3068BF GMBS3068AD PMBS3080BF GMBD3068AF GMBD3068AD PMBD3081BF ECWS243CAS

27” Single   Oven:                                                                                                       30” Single Oven:
FCWS2727AW FCWS2727AS FCWS3025AS FCWS3027AW FCWS3027AS FCWS3027AD GCWS3067A F/D GCWS3070AF

W
A

LL
O

V
E

N
S

27” Double Oven: 30” Double Oven: 30” Micro. Combination  Oven:

GCWD2767AF GCWD2767AD FCWD3027AS FCWD3027AD GCWD3067AF GCWD3067AD GCWD3070AF

       

$529/$549
$429/$449

$479/$499
$399/$429

$699
SALE  $549

$999
SALE  $899

$1999
SALE  $1599

$999
SALE  $699

$2899
SALE  $1999

$4399
SALE  $2699

$5199
SALE  $3499

$5999
SALE  $3999

$1799
 SALE  $1299

$1699
 SALE  $1199

$899
SALE  $699

$749
SALE  $599

$799
SALE  $649

$599
SALE  $499

$749
SALE  $599

$899
SALE  $799

PCWS3080AF

$2599
SALE  $1899

$2699
SALE  $1999

$3399
SALE  $2199

$3499
SALE  $2299

$2599
SALE  $1799

$2699
SALE  $1899

$2799
SALE  $1999

$3399/$3499
$2199/$2299

$3699
SALE  $2499

$5499/$5599
$3599/$3699

$5799
SALE  $3899

$5299
SALE  $3499

$5199
SALE  $3399

$4399
SALE  $3099

$4299
SALE  $2999

$5299
SALE  $3599

$949
SALE  $599

$579
SALE  $449

FMOW1852ASFMOS1846BD

$6999
SALE  $4699

PCWM3080AFGCWM3067A F/D GCWM3070AF

$629
SALE  $529

$749
SALE  $649

GMOS196CAFGMOS1964ADGMOS1964AF

$1499
SALE  $1199

24” Single Oven

GCWS2767AF GCWS2767AD FGEW276SPF

$2499
SALE  $1699

PCWD3080AF

$5499
SALE  $3699

Accessories:
AFT27FRIG
912000872
27” Air Fry Tray
$69.99 

5304518865
912002976
27” Glide Rack
$143.99 

5304514984
912002977
27” Handle Rack
$39.99 

20% OFF Trays and Racks



Summary

FDPC4221AW GDPH4515AF GDPH4515AD

P
LA

ST
IC

T
U

B

18-Inch Hybrid Tub 24-Inch Stainless Steel Interior 
FFBD1831UW FFBD1831US FDHP4336A W/S FDSH4502BF FDSH4501AP GDSH4715AF

ST
A

IN
LE

SS
TU

B

3rd rack

Panel 
Ready

- Dishwashers

$649
SALE  $479

$599
SALE  $449

$699
SALE  $479

$779
SALE  $549

$749
SALE  $499

$729
SALE  $529

$849
SALE  $599

$899
SALE  $699

$999
SALE  $849

$949
SALE  $799

$1399
SALE  $999

$1499
SALE  $1099

$899
SALE  $649

$799
SALE  $599

$1449
SALE  $1049

$999
SALE  $899

$1499
SALE  $1099

$949
SALE  $749

$899
SALE  $699

$1399
SALE  $999

3rd rack3rd rack

GDSP4735AF

3rd rack

$749/$799
SALE  $599/$599

$999
SALE  $749

$1599
SALE  $1299

42db

GDPH4525AF

GDSH4735AFGDSP4715AF PDSH4816BF

FFCD2413USFFCD2413UWFDPC4221AS FDPC4314AW FDPC4314AS FDPH4316AW FDPH4316AS FDPH4316AD GDPP4515AF

GDSH4715AD

$899
SALE  $699

3rd rack

10SCPROD02 
Smart Choice Probiotic 
Dishwasher Cleaner 6 pack
$17.99

 

Adaptive Quick 
Wash

Adaptive Quick 
Wash

5304497360
912000852
6' Stainless Steel 
Dishwasher Installation Kit
$27.99

Accessories:

New



- Freezers

$1199          

SALE  $799

$649

SALE  $499

21.75”W x 22.81” D x

 56.81” H

27.75” W x 25.63” D x 

67.75 H
27.75” W x 29” D x

 67.75 H

$1199

SALE  $799
$1299

SALE  $899

27.75” W x 29” D x 

67.75 H

$1399

SALE  $949

$1399     

SALE  $999
$1499       

SALE  $1099

$1999

 SALE $1449

32.62” W x 28.25W x 

71.75” H

FFUE2024ANFFUE2024AW
32.62” W x 28.25W x 

71.75” H

FFUE2022AW
32.62” W x 28.25W x 

71.75” H

$1899

SALE  $1399
$1799

SALE  $1299

FFUE0726AW FFUE1326AW

FFCL2042AWFFCL1542AW FFCL2542AW

FFUE1626AW FFUE1626AV

$1699

SALE  $1249
$1799

SALE  $1299

32.62” W x 28.25W x 

71.75” H

32.62” W x 28.25W x

 71.75” H

FRUF2020AW FRUF2020AN FFUE2022AF
32.62” W x 28.25W x 

71.75” H

$1899

SALE  $1499

New

FFUE1826AW
27.75” W x 31.5” D x 

70.88 H

$1399

SALE  $999

Convertible

27.75” W x 25.63” D x 

67.75 H

$1299

SALE  $849

FFUE1326AV

Convertible Convertible Convertible ConvertibleNew
Convertible

$449

SALE  $399

FFCS0762AWFFCS0562AW FFCS1062AW

$399

SALE  $349
$599

SALE  $549

New
Convertible

New
Convertible

New
Convertible

FPO FPO

FFUV2136AW FFUV2136AV

$1499

SALE $1249
$1449

SALE $1199

FPO FPO

FFUV2126AW FFUV2126AV

$1399

SALE $1149
$1299

SALE $1099

New
Convertible

New
Convertible

New
Convertible

New
Convertible



Classified as Internal

Summary
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- Laundry

REG.  $2199
SALE  $1699

$1499
SALE  $1199

$1399
SALE  $1099

$1549
SALE  $1299

$1699
SALE  $1299

$1499
SALE  $1199

$1649
SALE  $1399

$1649
SALE  $1249

$1449
SALE  $1149

$1599
SALE  $1349

$1449
SALE  $1149

$1349
SALE  $1049

$1499
SALE  $1249

$1099
SALE  $899

$999
SALE  $799

$1049
SALE  $849

ELTE730CA W/D                                       ELTE760CAW               ELTE760CAT

EPWD257UTT 
Pedestal (Front Load 
27" Electrolux-
$349.99 

SALE $299

ELPWD27AA Pedestal 
(Front Load 27" 
Electrolux)-
 $349.99 

SALE $299

$1699
SALE  $1399

$1499
SALE  $1199

753 Titanium Series

$2,298 Pair
753 White Series

$2,198 Pair$2,598 Pair

763 Titanium Series

$2,498 Pair
763 White Series

$2,398 Pair

743 White Series

$1,998 Pair

$1299
SALE  $1049

$1199
SALE  $949

$1349
SALE  $1099

ELFW7437AW       ELFE743CAW          ELFG7437AW

$2999
SALE  $2199

$3299
SALE  $2499

$3399
SALE  $2599

ELFW4222AW   ELFE422CAW

ELFW7637AW             ELFE763CAW         ELFG7637AW

FLCE752CAW                 FLVW7000AW             FLVE700CAW          FLVG7000AW           

ELFW7437A G/T    ELFE743CAW G/T    ELFG7437A G/T

$1349
SALE  $1099

$1249
SALE  $999

ELPWD27AG  
Pedestal (Front Load 
27" Electrolux-
$349.99 

SALE $299

$1399
SALE  $1149

ELFW7537AW       ELFE753CAW        ELFG7537AW ELFW7537AT         ELFE753CAT          ELFG7537AT

ELFW7637AT             ELFE763CAT         ELFG7637AT ELFW7738MW          ELFE773CMW           ELFG7738MW ELFW7738AA             ELFE773CAA         ELFG7738AA

EPWD257UIW Pedestal 
(Front Load 27" 
Electrolux)-
 $349.99 

SALE $299

$1749
SALE  $1349

$1549
SALE  $1249

$1699
SALE  $1449

773 Matt White Series

$2,598 Pair
773 Alpine Series

$2,698 Pair

$1799
SALE  $1399

$1599
SALE  $1299

$1749
SALE  $1499

$1698 Pair

FLVW7523BW             FLVE752CBW        FLVG7523BW

$999
SALE  $799

$899
SALE  $699

$1498 Pair

5304503421
91200896
8' long UL Listed Semi-Rigid 
Dryer Vent Kit 
$33.99

2SSFILHOSE
6' Braided SS Fill Hose-
 2 Pack
$47.99 ea. 

5304507961
912000950
6' Stainless Steel Steam 
Dryer Hose Kit
$57.99

5304503930
912000910
4 Inch UL Listed 
Dryer Vent Elbow 
$19.49

STACKIT24A
Stacking Kit (Front 
Load 24" Electrolux)
$80.99

STACKIT7X  
Stacking Kit (Front 
Load 27" Electrolux) 
$47.99

5304520333
912000208
6' Braided SS Fill Hoses for 
Washer and Steam Dryer 
including Y connection
$59.99

10SCPROL02
6 pack Probiotic 
Washer Cleaner 
$17.99 

Accessories:

743 Glacier/Titanium 
Series

$2,098 Pair

ELPWD27MW Pedestal 
(Front Load 27" 
Electrolux)-
 $349.99 

SALE $299

Matt White

$3099
SALE  $2199

White
$949

SALE  $799

$1799
SALE  $1499

$1599
SALE  $1299

ELFW4333AW   ELFE433CAW

New New
Heat Pump



Classified as Internal

Electrolux Vacuum Promo: All Models on Sale!

Pet Hard Floor

WellQ7

Uncompromised Performance

Ergorapido

180° EasySteer

Standard  

SKU EHVS2510AW

MSRP $519

PROMO $299

SAVINGS $220

EHVS35S2AU EHVS35P2AI EHVS35H2AQ

$569 $599 $629

$349 $379 $399

$220 $220 $230

Steam Espresso Maker3-in-1 5.3qt Air Fryer5-in-1 Air Fryer Combo Oven

SALE $179.99  
FRCO100B

SALE $139.99  
FRAFM100B

SALE $174.99  
FREM100SS

Frigidaire Small Appliances:

Ultimate800

EHVS85P3AG

$999

$499

$500

Air 
Purifier

FHAP1040A1
$399

SALE  $199

FHAP2040A1
$479

SALE  $279

Ultimate 600

EHVS65W1AW

$699

$499

$200

Wet & Dry

EHVS85D2AD

$1,099

$799

$300

New New
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